
ORGANIZER & CONTACT: Florene Davidson florene.davidson@state.nm.us

Name Email Organization 
1 Bill Midcap bill.midcap@rmfu.org Rocky Mountain Farmers 
2 Ward McCartney asims98891@aol.com
3
4 Stefi Weisburd weisburd@mac.com
5 Idolia Hawkins idoliahawkins@gmail.com
6 David Begay dbegay@gmail.com
7
8
9

10

1 Judy Traeger judytraeger@gmail.comNM Interfaith Power & Light 
2 Donna House datura31@windsteam.net
3 Mark Leclaire mescladero@hotmail.com Atrisco Community Farm
4 Michael Sweringen chael.sweringen@gmail.com
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6
7
8
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10
1 Carol Davis carol.davis@dine-care.org Dine-Care
2 Gill M. Sorg gsorg@las-cruces.org Mayor Pro Tem - Las Cruces
3 Gabriel  Vasquez gvasquez@las.cruces.org
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1 Karen Weber karen.weber7@gmail.com
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1
2 Duane Yazzi chili_yazzie@hotmail.com
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10

1 Peter Belleto pmbdoc@yahoo.com
2 Cheyenne Antonio c.antonio40@g.mail.com
3
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